Time-Lag Radial Lead Micro Fuse
Revision September 7, 2021 1 / 5
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCMTS Series
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
 Test Condition: All electrical test is to be conducted with the ambient air at a temperature of 25±5℃.

Time-Lag Radial Lead Micro Fuse
Revision September 7, 2021 2 / 5
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCMTS Series
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
Part Number Ampere
Rating
Voltage
Rating (V)
Max Voltage
Drop (mV)
I2T Melting
Integral(A2.S)
SCMTS0050A 50mA 250 555 0.02
SCMTS0100A 100mA 250 355 0.11
SCMTS0125A 125mA 250 323 0.12
SCMTS0160A 160mA 250 296 0.17
SCMTS0200A 200mA 250 272 0.21
SCMTS0250A 250mA 250 251 0.41
SCMTS0315A 315mA 250 237 0.63
SCMTS0400A 400mA 250 211 1.22
SCMTS0500A 500mA 250 202 2.34
SCMTS0630A 630mA 250 191 2.88
SCMTS0800A 800mA 250 172 3.92
SCMTS1100A 1A 250 200 5.77
SCMTS1125A 1.25A 250 200 8.34
SCMTS1160A 1.6A 250 190 13.60
SCMTS1200A 2A 250 170 25.90
SCMTS1250A 2.5A 250 170 42
SCMTS1300A 3A 250 165 45
SCMTS1315A 3.15A 250 150 64
SCMTS1400A 4A 250 130 92
SCMTS1500A 5A 250 130 140
SCMTS1630A 6.3A 250 130 208
SCMTS1800A 8A 250 100 265
SCMTS2100A 10A 250 100 295
SCMTS2200A 20A 250 81 305
Electrical Characteristics
Time-Lag Radial Lead Micro Fuse
Revision September 7, 2021 3 / 5
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021